Sr. No.

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR204000017
SGR204000040
SGR204000016

SGR204000030
SGR204000029
SGR204000025

English

Candidate Name
Mrs. MEENA SHANTILAL VAGHELA
Mrs. REKHABEN HITESH PARMAR

Mrs. USHABEN ARVINDBHAI PARMAR

Mrs. YOGYATA VIMAL SINGH
Ms. ABHA VIJAYSHANKAR VISHWKARMA

Mr. DIGVIJAYSINH DINUBHAI VANAR

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

Subject : Hindi

. - Candidate . Is Is Female
Native District Category Is Serviceman Is PH Teacher Option
Bhavnagar SEBC No No No Yes
Vadodara SC No No No Yes
Ahmedabad SC No No No Yes

City

Surat General No No No Yes

Surat General No No No Yes
Ahmedabad SEBC No No No No

City

Gender
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Male

06/02/2021 15:46:51

Total Merit
57.2016
56.5850

56.3732

52.4954
46.3328

50.7338



