GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021 DV (Document Verification) List

06/02/2021 15:46:51

Medium : English						Subject : Hindi				
Sr. No.	Application Number	Candidate Name	Native District	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	Is PH	Is Teacher	Is Female Option	Gender	Total Merit
1	SGR204000017	Mrs. MEENA SHANTILAL VAGHELA	Bhavnagar	SEBC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	57.2016
2	SGR204000040	Mrs. REKHABEN HITESH PARMAR	Vadodara	SC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	56.5850
3	SGR204000016	Mrs. USHABEN ARVINDBHAI PARMAR	Ahmedabad City	SC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	56.3732
4	SGR204000030	Mrs. YOGYATA VIMAL SINGH	Surat	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	52.4954
5	SGR204000029	Ms. ABHA VIJAYSHANKAR VISHWKARMA	Surat	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	46.3328
6	SGR204000025	Mr. DIGVIJAYSINH DINUBHAI VANAR	Ahmedabad City	SEBC	No	No	No	No	Male	50.7338